

\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 8142/2018 & CM APPL. 37902/2019
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV Petitioner
Through Mr. Hardik Harjani, Proxy Counsel
for Mr. Kabir Dixit, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondents
Through Ms. Ruchir Mishra, Adv. for UOI.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **27.02.2020**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court in pre-lunch session today.

At joint request, list on 24.08.2020.

By Order

(Court Master)

FEBRUARY 27, 2020

rhc